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 Outright Results
Autocross Series Rd 3 2016

17/04/2016

192.53827 Ben McKee Subaru F2 0 0 99.44 1 96.805 0 96.918 0 95.733 0 1 1

195.26623 Damian Faulkner Laser F1 0 0 101.572 1 98.771 0 98.406 0 96.86 0 2 1

196.5122 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru F1 0 0 105.729 0 98.782 0 100.363 0 97.728 0 3 2

203.8117 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0 0 104.695 0 104.661 1 102.55 0 101.261 0 4 1

206.59631 Chris Hall 260Z H 0 0 107.883 0 103.663 0 106.494 0 102.933 0 5 1

207.05424 Les Noonan Familia F1 0 0 104.849 0 133.468 0 105.888 0 102.205 0 6 3

208.35820 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F1 0 0 109.358 0 106.191 0 104.443 1 102.167 0 7 4

208.7013 Reg Johnson Nova A 0 0 105.288 0 107.866 2 104.964 0 103.737 0 8 1

208.87830 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F1 0 0 112.855 0 106.825 0 106.534 1 102.053 0 9 5

211.62 Greg Cray Barina A 0 0 118.93 0 111.057 0 106.004 0 105.596 0 10 2

211.9716 Stefan Dekker MR2 C 0 0 111.291 0 104.634 1 106.292 0 105.678 0 11 1

214.01141 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 115.28 0 106.424 0 107.792 0 107.587 0 12 1

215.3778 Keith McElroy Renault B 0 0 108.936 0 111.2 0 106.441 0 109.559 1 13 2

215.72736 Evan Dekker Sprinter I 0 0 132.61 0 105.256 1 105.471 0 115.843 2 14 1

217.1211 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0 0 109.387 0 109.299 0 108.068 0 109.053 0 15 3

217.26518 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0 0 111.366 0 112.72 0 109.142 0 108.123 0 16 1

217.9035 Paul Shaw Skyline B 0 0 114.576 2 112.502 0 108.937 0 108.966 0 17 3

218.05529 Peter Kvietelaitis Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 120.089 0 108.748 0 111.992 10 109.307 0 18 6

219.12214 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0 0 132.61 0 111.874 0 107.248 0 106.138 2 19 2

221.0649 Robert Dekker Silvia B 0 0 116.277 0 112.093 0 111.233 1 108.971 0 20 4

222.5717 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0 0 119.798 0 117.127 0 112.337 0 110.233 0 21 2

223.02935 Rod Hall Gemini I 0 0 116.985 0 111.572 0 114.045 1 111.457 0 22 2

223.05421 Max Kvietelaitis Subaru Impreza F1 0 0 125.18 0 116.199 1 112.277 0 110.777 0 23 7

223.66511 Bullock Commodore B 0 0 115.178 2 113.581 1 111.413 1 107.252 0 24 5

225.70433 Marc Salter Corolla H 0 0 117.968 0 112.975 0 116.939 0 112.729 0 25 2
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225.8332 Arron Secombe Elmo H 0 0 115.928 0 110.924 0 114.906 0 10 26 3

227.48712 Nigel Stevens Stanza D 0 0 120.042 0 118.426 0 115.896 0 111.591 0 27 3

230.735555 Mick Goossens Subaru I 0 0 118.093 1 118.472 0 116.602 1 112.263 0 28 3

236.29519 Garrison McErvale Skyline B 0 0 127.61 0 128.468 0 118.871 0 117.424 0 29 6

236.63145 Heath Salter Corolla J3 0 0 126.411 0 123.134 0 118.924 0 117.707 0 30 3

239.7237 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0 0 118.538 1 121.428 0 118.292 0 117.028 1 31 4

314.41840 Craig Latta Peugeot 505 B 0 0 114.418 0 0 0 0 0 33 7

326.48710 Nathan Latta Peugeot 505 B 0 0 121.487 1 0 0 0 34 8
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A0-1800 Standard
208.7013 Reg Johnson Nova A 0.000 0 0 107.866 2 104.964 0 103.737 0 8 1105.288

211.6002 Greg Cray Barina A 0.000 0 0 111.057 0 106.004 0 105.596 0 10 2118.93

217.1211 Darren Watkins Corolla A 0.000 0 0 109.299 0 108.068 0 109.053 0 15 3109.387

BOver 1800cc Standard
203.8117 Paul Gladman Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 104.661 1 102.55 0 101.261 0 4 1104.695

215.3778 Keith McElroy Renault B 0.000 0 0 111.2 0 106.441 0 109.559 1 13 2108.936

217.9035 Paul Shaw Skyline B 0.000 0 2 112.502 0 108.937 0 108.966 0 17 3114.576

221.0649 Robert Dekker Silvia B 0.000 0 0 112.093 0 111.233 1 108.971 0 20 4116.277

223.66511 Bullock Commodore B 0.000 0 2 113.581 1 111.413 1 107.252 0 24 5115.178

236.29519 Garrison McErvale Skyline B 0.000 0 0 128.468 0 118.871 0 117.424 0 29 6127.61

314.41840 Craig Latta Peugeot 505 B 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 7114.418

326.48710 Nathan Latta Peugeot 505 B 0.000 0 1 0 0 0 34 8121.487

C0-1600cc Modified
211.97016 Stefan Dekker MR2 C 0.000 0 0 104.634 1 106.292 0 105.678 0 11 1111.291

D1601 - 2000cc Modified
217.26518 Paul Deakin Pulsar SSS D 0.000 0 0 112.72 0 109.142 0 108.123 0 16 1111.366

222.57017 Terry Brain Datsun 1600 D 0.000 0 0 117.127 0 112.337 0 110.233 0 21 2119.798

227.48712 Nigel Stevens Stanza D 0.000 0 0 118.426 0 115.896 0 111.591 0 27 3120.042
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FFour Wheel Drive Standard
195.26623 Damian Faulkner Laser F 0.000 0 1 98.771 0 98.406 0 96.86 0 2 1101.572

196.51022 Shane Ratcliffe Subaru F 0.000 0 0 98.782 0 100.363 0 97.728 0 3 2105.729

207.05424 Les Noonan Familia F 0.000 0 0 133.468 0 105.888 0 102.205 0 6 3104.849

208.35820 Stacy Elson Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 106.191 0 104.443 1 102.167 0 7 4109.358

208.87830 Christopher Howe Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 106.825 0 106.534 1 102.053 0 9 5112.855

218.05529 Peter Kvietelaitis Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 108.748 0 111.992 10 109.307 0 18 6120.089

223.05421 Max Kvietelaitis Subaru Impreza F 0.000 0 0 116.199 1 112.277 0 110.777 0 23 7125.18

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
192.53827 Ben McKee Subaru F 0.000 0 1 96.805 0 96.918 0 95.733 0 1 199.44

HHistoric Plated
206.59631 Chris Hall 260Z H 0.000 0 0 103.663 0 106.494 0 102.933 0 5 1107.883

225.70433 Marc Salter Corolla H 0.000 0 0 112.975 0 116.939 0 112.729 0 25 2117.968

225.83032 Arron Secombe Elmo H 0.000 0 0 110.924 0 114.906 0 10 26 3115.928

ISpecials
215.72736 Evan Dekker Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 105.256 1 105.471 0 115.843 2 14 1132.61

223.02935 Rod Hall Gemini I 0.000 0 0 111.572 0 114.045 1 111.457 0 22 2116.985

230.735555 Mick Goossens Subaru I 0.000 0 1 118.472 0 116.602 1 112.263 0 28 3118.093

239.72037 Henk Dekker Sprinter I 0.000 0 1 121.428 0 118.292 0 117.028 1 31 4118.538

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
214.01141 Jake Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 0 106.424 0 107.792 0 107.587 0 12 1115.28

219.12214 Drew Gladman Laser TX3 J3 0.000 0 0 111.874 0 107.248 0 106.138 2 19 2132.61

236.63145 Heath Salter Corolla J3 0.000 0 0 123.134 0 118.924 0 117.707 0 30 3126.411
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